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Sunday     9:15 am
Event Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result

z Teams  Division 1: Division 1
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 Lights Out 33 DIV01 T004 11 995 1152 1152 1076 1072 3300 3300 1
2 Bowling Dynamics 3 25 DIV01 T002 8 973 1110 1110 1065 992 3167 3167 2
3 Firebird Towing 4 DIV01 T002 11 935 1100 1019 1100 1003 3122 3122 3
4 Captain Coyote's Crew 37 DIV01 T001 8 962 1098 957 1038 1098 3093 3093 4
5 Pump Tech 11 DIV01 T004 4 914 1075 963 1075 1042 3080 3080 5
6 321 Detailing 17 DIV01 T004 5 1062 1127 957 1127 952 3036 3036 6
7 Brown's Bombers 6 DIV01 T002 1 1038 1073 1073 900 1055 3028 3028 7
8 Antelope Lanes 22 DIV01 T001 4 1004 1007 998 1007 956 2961 2961 8
9 Wizards 10 DIV01 T004 12 1073 1028 993 1028 894 2915 2915 9

10 High Country 2 DIV01 T004 2 961 1008 920 981 1008 2909 2909 10
11 Bowling Dynamics 16 DIV01 T002 6 914 988 988 936 945 2869 2869 11
12 Back Enterprises 26 DIV01 T001 6 915 970 919 970 970 2859 2859 12
13 Five Monkeys 44 DIV01 T004 18 973 992 904 957 992 2853 2853 13
14 Bedrock Bowlers 36 DIV01 T001 7 877 989 870 989 984 2843 2843 14
15 Mad Shirtz 27 DIV01 T004 7 920 1002 1002 865 975 2842 2842 15
16 Bonnie's Boys 35 DIV01 T004 15 913 1002 893 943 1002 2838 2838 16
17 Antelope Greys 32 DIV01 T004 10 935 987 946 987 889 2822 2822 17
18 Roto-Storm 13 DIV01 T002 4 983 974 887 974 938 2799 2799 18
19 Salsa Brava 8 DIV01 T002 2 1010 956 913 915 956 2784 2784 19
20 License to Chill 21 DIV01 T004 6 932 1018 875 1018 891 2784 2784 19
21 Roto Grip 2 42 DIV01 T001 1 919 961 878 945 961 2784 2784 19
22 The Pin Assassins 19 DIV01 T001 2 935 944 944 894 898 2736 2736 22
23 It's All David's Fault 39 DIV01 T004 17 961 976 823 855 976 2654 2654 23
24 Plaza Bowl 12 DIV01 T004 13 922 923 923 841 886 2650 2650 24
25 2 Couples & a Odd Ball 20 DIV01 T001 3 938 953 844 953 782 2579 2579 25
26 Robbin's Engineering 1 DIV01 T004 1 938 883 856 883 786 2525 2525 26
27 Iron King Auto Salvage 30 DIV01 T002 10 907 844 817 799 844 2460 2460 27
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z Teams  Division 1: Division 1

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Lights Out 33 DIV01 T004 11 995 1152 1290 1152 1076 1072 3300 414 3714 3714 1 497.50
2 Pump Tech 11 DIV01 T004 4 914 1075 1285 963 1075 1042 3080 630 3710 3710 2 371.00
3 Firebird Towing 4 DIV01 T002 11 935 1100 1290 1019 1100 1003 3122 570 3692 3692 3 259.00
4 Bowling Dynamics 3 25 DIV01 T002 8 973 1110 1267 1110 1065 992 3167 471 3638 3638 4 155.00
5 Captain Coyote's Crew 37 DIV01 T001 8 962 1098 1265 957 1038 1098 3093 501 3594 3594 5
6 Bedrock Bowlers 36 DIV01 T001 7 877 989 1233 870 989 984 2843 732 3575 3575 6
7 Bowling Dynamics 16 DIV01 T002 6 914 988 1198 988 936 945 2869 630 3499 3499 7
8 Back Enterprises 26 DIV01 T001 6 915 970 1179 919 970 970 2859 627 3486 3486 8
9 Bonnie's Boys 35 DIV01 T004 15 913 1002 1213 893 943 1002 2838 633 3471 3471 9

10 Mad Shirtz 27 DIV01 T004 7 920 1002 1207 1002 865 975 2842 615 3457 3457 10
11 High Country 2 DIV01 T004 2 961 1008 1176 920 981 1008 2909 504 3413 3413 11
12 Roto Grip 2 42 DIV01 T001 1 919 961 1167 878 945 961 2784 618 3402 3402 12
13 Antelope Greys 32 DIV01 T004 10 935 987 1179 946 987 889 2822 576 3398 3398 13
14 License to Chill 21 DIV01 T004 6 932 1018 1211 875 1018 891 2784 579 3363 3363 14
15 Antelope Lanes 22 DIV01 T001 4 1004 1007 1136 998 1007 956 2961 387 3348 3348 15
16 Brown's Bombers 6 DIV01 T002 1 1038 1073 1172 1073 900 1055 3028 297 3325 3325 16
17 Five Monkeys 44 DIV01 T004 18 973 992 1149 904 957 992 2853 471 3324 3324 17
18 The Pin Assassins 19 DIV01 T001 2 935 944 1135 944 894 898 2736 573 3309 3309 18
19 321 Detailing 17 DIV01 T004 5 1062 1127 1205 957 1127 952 3036 234 3270 3270 19
20 Plaza Bowl 12 DIV01 T004 13 922 923 1125 923 841 886 2650 606 3256 3256 20
21 Roto-Storm 13 DIV01 T002 4 983 974 1122 887 974 938 2799 444 3243 3243 21
22 Salsa Brava 8 DIV01 T002 2 1010 956 1080 913 915 956 2784 372 3156 3156 22
23 It's All David's Fault 39 DIV01 T004 17 961 976 1143 823 855 976 2654 501 3155 3155 23
24 2 Couples & a Odd Ball 20 DIV01 T001 3 938 953 1141 844 953 782 2579 564 3143 3143 24
25 Wizards 10 DIV01 T004 12 1073 1028 1095 993 1028 894 2915 201 3116 3116 25
26 Iron King Auto Salvage 30 DIV01 T002 10 907 844 1061 817 799 844 2460 651 3111 3111 26
27 Robbin's Engineering 1 DIV01 T004 1 938 883 1071 856 883 786 2525 564 3089 3089 27
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